Address: 16/2 | Ground Floor| Ashok
Nagar| New Delhi-110018|
Contact: 9971039507|
Email: info@igenels.com|
 Web: www.igenels.com|
VERTICAL AUTOCLAVE

 PID temperature controller cum timer with alarm (buzzer)
 PLC with HMI interface with data logging
 21 CFR Part 11 software
 Thermal Printer
 Lower water cut-off
Address: 16/2 |Ground Floor|
Ashok Nagar| New Delhi-110018|
Contact: 9971039507|
Email: info@igenels.com| Web: www.igenels.com|
STANDARD SIZES / DIMENSIONS
Ordering
Information
Dia. x Height Volume Watt
IG-22VA 250 mm x 450 mm 22 liters 1 KW
IG-35VA 300 mm x 500 mm 35 liters 2 KW
IG-50VA 350 mm x 550 mm 50 liters 3 kw
IG-75VA 400 mm x 600 mm 75 liters 4 kw
IG-95VA 450 mm x 600 mm 95 liters 4 kw
IG-120VA 450 mm x 750 mm 120 liters 5 kw
IG-175VA 550 mm x 750 mm 175 liters 6 kw
Mention Model type of Economy / Double Wall / Triple Wall before ordering. Customization
with mentioned optional accessory also possible.